

\$~8

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

EX.P. 67/2017

SMT. SUDHA RANI & ANR

..... Decree Holder

Through Ms.Nikita Barman, Advocate

versus

M/S VASAN HEALTH CARE PVT LTD

..... Judgement Debtor

Through None

CORAM:

SH. ANIL KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

28.11.2019

Process issued to JD not received back.

Awaited.

List the matter on 28.1.2020.

**ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

NOVEMBER 28, 2019/gk

[Click here to check](#)

corrigendum